
Coaches:

Bradley Sovocool
Jessica Parmiter

 Homer
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2014 Tue Scrimmage @ Whitesboro 7:00
PM

Whitesboro High
School

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:30 PM

NL

Nov 28, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ Phoenix 12:00

PM
Bville - Baker
High School

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
10:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

NL

Nov 29, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 11:00

AM
Bville - Baker
High School NL

Nov 29, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 2:00

PM
Bville - Baker
High School NL

Dec 5, 2014 Fri Regular
Season Chittenango 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 12, 2014 Fri Regular
Season TBD 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 19, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ Fulton 6:30

PM Bodley H S

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L

Dec 26, 2014 Fri Regular
Season Cortland 5:45

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 27, 2014 Sat Regular
Season TBD 2:00

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 27, 2014 Sat Regular
Season TBD 3:45

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 30, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Central Square 1:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Jan 6, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Oswego 6:30

PM
Homer High
School L

Jan 9, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Mexico 6:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:10 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L

Jan 13, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Chittenango 6:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L



Jan 16, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Marcellus 7:00

PM
Marcellus HS
Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L

Jan 20, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Fulton 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Jan 23, 2015 Fri Regular
Season East Syracuse Minoa 6:30

PM
Homer High
School L

Jan 30, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Jamesville-Dewitt 6:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Feb 5, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Cortland 7:00

PM
Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Stadium

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:40 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:45
PM

L

Feb 10, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

6:30
PM

Homer High
School L

Feb 12, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 5:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Feb 13, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 6:30

PM
Institute of
Technology

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:40 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

POSTPONED
TBD Scrimmage Susquehanna Valley 5:30

PM
Homer High
School NL
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